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1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10897 BASHARAT SHAHID SHAHID ALI 14-07-2006 1064 1100 2024 1129 1200 170 180 94.52828 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6965 ISRA OMER OMER JALIL 15-09-2006 1037 1100 2025 1161 1200 167 180 94.51616 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7269 JAVAID JAMIL JAMIL AHMED 06-09-2008 1013 1100 2025 1032 1100 172 180 94.51414 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-274 IQRA ZULFIQAR MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR 23-03-2006 1078 1100 2023 1025 1100 182 200 92.57273 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1138 MUHAMMAD YAHYA KHALIL ZAKRIA 08-12-2005 1003 1100 2025 1103 1200 175 180 94.49596 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-656 MUHAMMAD SOHAIB SARFRAZ AHMAD 29-07-2003 1068 1100 2022 1029 1100 189 200 94.37727 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8411 AMNA MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA 16-03-2006 1096 1100 2025 1038 1100 168 180 94.37576 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10440 FAIQ AHMAD JAVED IQBAL 06-10-2003 959 1100 2021 1091 1100 198 200 193 185 200 94.36818 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1852 HUDA TAUSEEF MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF TANVIR 10-11-2005 1070 1100 2024 1042 1100 187 200 94.36818 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8441 UME-E-ROMAN BILAL AFZAL 10-07-2006 1042 1100 2025 1129 1200 189 200 94.35606 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11628 EMAN ALI MUHAMMAD SHAHID ALI 26-06-2009 1073 1100 2025 1138 1200 168 180 94.35455 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4028 EMAN WAHEED ABDUL WAHEED 14-10-2006 1077 1100 2025 1120 1200 170 180 94.34646 Provisionally Selected

8 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10143 USWA MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 30-03-2006 985 1100 2022 1042 1100 190 200 94.34545 Provisionally Selected

9 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8645 ARSLAN ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL 01-12-2005 1100 1100 2025 1036 1100 168 180 94.33939 Provisionally Selected

10 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10475 FAWAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SALEEM 05-07-2006 1073 1100 2024 1120 1200 189 200 94.33788 Provisionally Selected

11 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2780 FATIMA MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 31-07-2006 1058 1100 2022 1051 1100 186 200 94.33636 Provisionally Selected

12 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-645 MAIR MAHMOOD MAHMOOD AHMAD 01-01-2006 1072 1100 2024 1121 1200 170 180 94.33434 Provisionally Selected

13 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8731 LARAIB ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ 23-03-2007 1074 1100 2025 1112 1200 171 180 94.33030 Provisionally Selected

14 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-773 TAIMOOR AHMAD SAKHAWAT ALI 08-07-2005 1061 1100 2024 1138 1200 187 200 94.32879 Provisionally Selected

15 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10789 MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD AMIN 02-12-2005 1059 1100 2025 1116 1200 190 200 94.32727 Provisionally Selected

16 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11603 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM MUHAMMAD MURTAZA 31-01-2007 1081 1100 2024 1125 1200 188 200 94.32727 Provisionally Selected

17 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11595 MUHAMMAD UBAID MUHAMMAD NAVEED 30-09-2006 1064 1100 2024 1107 1200 191 200 94.32273 Provisionally Selected

18 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4095 MIAN MAHID IKRAM MIAN IKRAM UL GHANI 17-02-2008 1046 1100 2025 1111 1200 172 180 94.32020 Provisionally Selected

19 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9559 MUHAMMAD IBAD ULLAH KHAN SHERWANISARFRAZ KHAN 11-11-2006 1038 1100 2024 1028 1100 190 200 94.31818 Provisionally Selected

20 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2481 MUHAMMAD FURQAN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 15-04-2006 1098 1100 2024 1105 1200 171 180 94.31515 Provisionally Selected

21 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4739 AANSA ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN 19-10-2007 1074 1100 2024 1119 1200 189 200 94.31364 Provisionally Selected

22 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-214 BINEEN KAZMI SYED MAZHAR HUSSAIN KAZMI 23-06-2006 1080 1100 2024 1031 1100 188 200 94.30909 Provisionally Selected

23 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6480 MUHAMMAD JUNAID SULTAN JAMSHAIR ALI 07-12-2005 1053 1100 2025 1117 1200 190 200 94.30606 Provisionally Selected

24 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3155 AHMAD NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKHTAR 17-11-2006 1065 1100 2024 1106 1200 191 200 94.29848 Provisionally Selected

25 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9543 ALI HAIDER RANA MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ 29-04-2005 1098 1100 2025 1033 1100 187 200 94.29545 Provisionally Selected

26 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-377 MUHAMMAD DANIAL FAZAL RASHID BASHIR 28-11-2005 1080 1100 2024 1010 1100 191 200 94.29545 Provisionally Selected

27 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10200 SHAHEER AYAZ AYAZ MEHMOOD JANJUA 11-01-2006 1098 1100 2024 1033 1100 187 200 94.29545 Provisionally Selected

28 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8956 AYESHA NOOR MUHAMMAD ALI 01-07-2007 1091 1100 2025 1037 1100 168 180 94.29394 Provisionally Selected

29 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8716 HAFSA RIAZ RIAZ AHMED 01-07-2008 1068 1100 2025 1135 1200 187 200 94.29242 Provisionally Selected
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• Mere figuring in this Order of Merit shall not confer any right of the candidate if he/she is otherwise found ineligible on detection of any error/mistake/fraud/misrepresentation at any stage of admissions.
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9TH MERIT LIST OF FEDERAL MEDICAL COLLEGE, ISLAMABAD
Important Notice:

• Errors and Omissions are to be considered upon notice.

• This list is based on data entered by candidates and is subject to any correction/modification in case of any bonafide error, omission, lapse, mistake, fraud or misrepresentation that occurs or is brought to the notice of University Authorities within due 

time.

• Mere figuring in this Order of Merit shall not confer any right of the candidate if he/she is otherwise found ineligible on detection of any error/mistake/fraud/misrepresentation at any stage of admissions.

• Provisional admission is subject to verification of the validity of original documents carried out by the Federal Medical College, Islamabad.

• Any queries / objections / reservations on the merit list may be communicated within 24 hours of issuance of this list on the given email id admissions2025@szabmu.edu.pk. No query / objection / reservation will be entertained afterwards.

• Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee on or before 07-01-2026 02:00 PM to Federal Medical College, Islamabad. Otherwise his/her provisional admission will be cancelled and next merit list will be generated.

• If more than one candidate is equal up to four decimals, the candidate older in age shall stand higher in merit.

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2220 AIMA SEHR MUHAMMAD AFZAL 15-04-2008 1058 1100 2025 1057 1100 166 180 94.16566 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8830 NOUMAN YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ZIA 06-12-2006 1042 1100 2025 999 1100 174 180 94.13333 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3933 RAMEEN AFZAL AFZAL MAHMOOD 21-05-2007 1032 1100 2025 1047 1100 168 180 94.12121 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6195 NISHA SHUJAIT SHUJAIT ALI 27-08-2005 1089 1100 2023 1040 1100 167 180 94.10707 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4388 SUNDAS REHMAN REHMAT ULLAH 31-08-2006 1077 1100 2025 1033 1100 187 200 94.10455 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9448 HAFIZA NOURAIN FATIMA AMIR SHAHZAD 22-06-2006 1065 1100 2025 1029 1100 188 200 94.10000 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4583 ZONAIRA SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD JAVED SIDDIQUE 29-07-2005 1076 1100 2024 1019 1100 189 200 94.08636 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11568 AMIR HAMZA RAHMAN ULLAH 27-03-2008 1059 1100 2025 1073 1200 166 180 91.50505 Provisionally Selected
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1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6471 RAJA SHAEER SHAUKAT SHAUKAT HAYAT KHAN 13-04-2007 1027 1100 2025 1033 1100 171 180 94.40000 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-723 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM 13-06-2003 1043 1100 2022 1035 1100 189 200 94.36818 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10440 FAIQ AHMAD JAVED IQBAL 06-10-2003 959 1100 2021 1091 1100 198 200 193 185 200 94.36818 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1852 HUDA TAUSEEF MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF TANVIR 10-11-2005 1070 1100 2024 1042 1100 187 200 94.36818 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8441 UME-E-ROMAN BILAL AFZAL 10-07-2006 1042 1100 2025 1129 1200 189 200 94.35606 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3525 MARYAM JAZIB JAZIB SAEED 12-03-2006 1038 1100 2025 1122 1200 171 180 94.33636 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9058 MUHAMMAD ALI MUQADDAS MUHAMMAD KHAN 15-04-2007 1088 1100 2025 1008 1100 170 180 93.76768 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2059 SABAH SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 28-04-2007 1046 1100 2025 1036 1100 169 180 94.12626 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3143 SHAHAN AZIZ AZIZ UR RAHMAN 23-03-2006 1088 1100 2024 1010 1100 171 180 94.11818 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4676 MUHAMMAD AZAN ZAHEEN ZAHEEN KHAN 06-03-2006 1094 1100 2023 1031 1100 168 180 94.10303 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-831 HIFZA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 17-10-2006 1022 1100 2025 1111 1200 172 180 94.10202 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1846 UZAIR ALI KHAN ALI MOHAMMAD 30-03-2007 1046 1100 2024 1121 1200 170 180 94.09798 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9915 FARJAD RAHIM FAZAL UR RAHIM 25-01-2006 1067 1100 2024 1115 1200 170 180 94.08889 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11628 EMAN ALI MUHAMMAD SHAHID ALI 26-06-2009 1073 1100 2025 1138 1200 168 180 94.35455 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4028 EMAN WAHEED ABDUL WAHEED 14-10-2006 1077 1100 2025 1120 1200 170 180 94.34646 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10143 USWA MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 30-03-2006 985 1100 2022 1042 1100 190 200 94.34545 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8645 ARSLAN ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL 01-12-2005 1100 1100 2025 1036 1100 168 180 94.33939 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10475 FAWAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SALEEM 05-07-2006 1073 1100 2024 1120 1200 189 200 94.33788 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2780 FATIMA MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 31-07-2006 1058 1100 2022 1051 1100 186 200 94.33636 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-645 MAIR MAHMOOD MAHMOOD AHMAD 01-01-2006 1072 1100 2024 1121 1200 170 180 94.33434 Provisionally Selected

8 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8731 LARAIB ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ 23-03-2007 1074 1100 2025 1112 1200 171 180 94.33030 Provisionally Selected

9 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-773 TAIMOOR AHMAD SAKHAWAT ALI 08-07-2005 1061 1100 2024 1138 1200 187 200 94.32879 Provisionally Selected

10 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10789 MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD AMIN 02-12-2005 1059 1100 2025 1116 1200 190 200 94.32727 Provisionally Selected

11 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11603 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM MUHAMMAD MURTAZA 31-01-2007 1081 1100 2024 1125 1200 188 200 94.32727 Provisionally Selected

12 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11595 MUHAMMAD UBAID MUHAMMAD NAVEED 30-09-2006 1064 1100 2024 1107 1200 191 200 94.32273 Provisionally Selected

13 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8282 BISMA MUHAMMAD ASIF 23-12-2006 1064 1100 2024 1092 1200 193 200 94.32273 Provisionally Selected

14 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4095 MIAN MAHID IKRAM MIAN IKRAM UL GHANI 17-02-2008 1046 1100 2025 1111 1200 172 180 94.32020 Provisionally Selected

15 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9559 MUHAMMAD IBAD ULLAH KHAN SHERWANISARFRAZ KHAN 11-11-2006 1038 1100 2024 1028 1100 190 200 94.31818 Provisionally Selected

16 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2481 MUHAMMAD FURQAN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 15-04-2006 1098 1100 2024 1105 1200 171 180 94.31515 Provisionally Selected

17 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4739 AANSA ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN 19-10-2007 1074 1100 2024 1119 1200 189 200 94.31364 Provisionally Selected

18 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6480 MUHAMMAD JUNAID SULTAN JAMSHAIR ALI 07-12-2005 1053 1100 2025 1117 1200 190 200 94.30606 Provisionally Selected

19 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3155 AHMAD NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKHTAR 17-11-2006 1065 1100 2024 1106 1200 191 200 94.29848 Provisionally Selected

20 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5638 AYESHA AHMED FURQAN AHMED 22-05-2007 1074 1100 2025 1136 1200 168 180 94.29697 Provisionally Selected

9TH MERIT LIST OF SHAIKH KHALIFA BIN ZAYED AL-NAHYAN MEDICAL & DENTAL COLLEGE, LAHORE

Important Notice:

• Errors and Omissions are to be considered upon notice.

• This list is based on data entered by candidates and is subject to any correction/modification in case of any bonafide error, omission, lapse, mistake, fraud or misrepresentation that occurs or is brought to the notice of University Authorities within due 

time.

• Mere figuring in this Order of Merit shall not confer any right of the candidate if he/she is otherwise found ineligible on detection of any error/mistake/fraud/misrepresentation at any stage of admissions.

• Provisional admission is subject to verification of the validity of original documents carried out by the Shaikh Khalifa Bin Zayed Al-Nahyan Medical & Dental College, Lahore.

• Any queries / objections / reservations on the merit list may be communicated within 24 hours of issuance of this list on the given email id admissions2025@szabmu.edu.pk. No query / objection / reservation will be entertained afterwards.

• Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee on or before 07-01-2026 02:00 PM to Shaikh Khalifa Bin Zayed Al-Nahyan Medical & Dental College, Lahore. Otherwise his/her provisional admission will be cancelled and next merit list will be 

generated.

• If more than one candidate is equal up to four decimals, the candidate older in age shall stand higher in merit.
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9TH MERIT LIST OF SHAIKH KHALIFA BIN ZAYED AL-NAHYAN MEDICAL & DENTAL COLLEGE, LAHORE

Important Notice:

• Errors and Omissions are to be considered upon notice.

• This list is based on data entered by candidates and is subject to any correction/modification in case of any bonafide error, omission, lapse, mistake, fraud or misrepresentation that occurs or is brought to the notice of University Authorities within due 

time.

• Mere figuring in this Order of Merit shall not confer any right of the candidate if he/she is otherwise found ineligible on detection of any error/mistake/fraud/misrepresentation at any stage of admissions.

• Provisional admission is subject to verification of the validity of original documents carried out by the Shaikh Khalifa Bin Zayed Al-Nahyan Medical & Dental College, Lahore.

• Any queries / objections / reservations on the merit list may be communicated within 24 hours of issuance of this list on the given email id admissions2025@szabmu.edu.pk. No query / objection / reservation will be entertained afterwards.

• Selected candidates are advised to deposit their fee on or before 07-01-2026 02:00 PM to Shaikh Khalifa Bin Zayed Al-Nahyan Medical & Dental College, Lahore. Otherwise his/her provisional admission will be cancelled and next merit list will be 

generated.

• If more than one candidate is equal up to four decimals, the candidate older in age shall stand higher in merit.

21 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9543 ALI HAIDER RANA MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ 29-04-2005 1098 1100 2025 1033 1100 187 200 94.29545 Provisionally Selected

23 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-377 MUHAMMAD DANIAL FAZAL RASHID BASHIR 28-11-2005 1080 1100 2024 1010 1100 191 200 94.29545 Provisionally Selected

22 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10200 SHAHEER AYAZ AYAZ MEHMOOD JANJUA 11-01-2006 1098 1100 2024 1033 1100 187 200 94.29545 Provisionally Selected

24 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8956 AYESHA NOOR MUHAMMAD ALI 01-07-2007 1091 1100 2025 1037 1100 168 180 94.29394 Provisionally Selected

25 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8716 HAFSA RIAZ RIAZ AHMED 01-07-2008 1068 1100 2025 1135 1200 187 200 94.29242 Provisionally Selected

26 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9304 BISMA TAHIR TAHIR FAROOQ 02-10-2007 1082 1100 2025 1117 1200 170 180 94.29192 Provisionally Selected

27 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7320 AYESHA ABID ABID MAHMOOD 07-07-2005 1098 1100 2023 1026 1100 188 200 94.29091 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11402 MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN MUHAMMAD ALAM GADHI 24-02-2008 865 1100 2025 1010 1100 161 180 89.31313 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10780 RAMEEN KHALID HUSSAIN MEMON 15-09-2008 919 1100 2025 996 1100 161 180 89.29495 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3902 HAYAT FATIMA ZOHAIB HYDER JAFFRI 09-12-2007 903 1100 2025 1016 1100 156 180 88.48788 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6195 NISHA SHUJAIT SHUJAIT ALI 27-08-2005 1089 1100 2023 1040 1100 167 180 94.10707 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4388 SUNDAS REHMAN REHMAT ULLAH 31-08-2006 1077 1100 2025 1033 1100 187 200 94.10455 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9448 HAFIZA NOURAIN FATIMA AMIR SHAHZAD 22-06-2006 1065 1100 2025 1029 1100 188 200 94.10000 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4583 ZONAIRA SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD JAVED SIDDIQUE 29-07-2005 1076 1100 2024 1019 1100 189 200 94.08636 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-5427 ZIMMAL USMAN MUHAMMED USMAN ZAREEN 19-01-2006 1073 1100 2025 1005 1100 191 200 94.05000 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6409 ZAHRA FATIMA MUHAMMAD ASGHAR 13-03-2006 1083 1100 2025 1023 1100 188 200 94.04545 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8030 ZAINAB SAEED SAEED UR REHMAN 17-02-2006 1075 1100 2025 1038 1100 186 200 94.01818 Provisionally Selected

8 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10370 SUALEHA CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD MUDDASSAR CHAUDHARY29-08-2006 1084 1100 2024 1107 1200 189 200 94.00455 Provisionally Selected

9 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2977 ASMA ZAHID RANA ZAHID HUSSAIN 05-01-2009 1039 1100 2025 1128 1200 169 180 93.98990 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11568 AMIR HAMZA RAHMAN ULLAH 27-03-2008 1059 1100 2025 1073 1200 166 180 91.50505 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3711 NIMRA MUSHARAF MUSHARAF JEHAN 18-08-2006 1066 1100 2025 981 1100 166 180 91.47475 Provisionally Selected
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1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-6939 RABIYA AMJAD AMJAD ALI 07-09-2007 1068 1100 2025 1025 1100 170 180 94.20404 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-470 MUHAMMAD TARIQ BASHEER AHMAD 15-10-2001 946 1100 2021 1053 1100 196 196 187 188 200 94.20000 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-BDS-2025-10610 NOOR UL HUDA HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 11-03-2003 1043 1100 2021 1077 1100 196 185 196 185 200 94.19848 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-3913 MADINA REHMAN SARWAT REHMAN 23-09-2005 1040 1100 2023 1030 1100 168 180 93.57576 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-3104 ALEENA IJAZ IJAZ HUSSAIN 20-12-2005 1073 1100 2024 1021 1100 168 180 93.54848 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-3582 ALI AKBAR MUHAMMAD SHABBIR 24-01-2004 1005 1100 2022 1026 1100 191 200 94.19545455 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-7737 MUHAMMAD ABBAS SHAHZAD AHMAD 06-01-2006 1100 1100 2023 1016 1100 189 200 94.19545455 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-BDS-2025-6258 NOOR FATIMA SAJJAD HUSSAIN 01-05-2006 1064 1100 2025 1018 1100 190 200 94.19090909 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-BDS-2025-7958 LEEZA ABID ABID HUSSAIN 02-02-2007 1079 1100 2025 1060 1100 165 180 94.18787879 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-BDS-2025-10302 SHERYAR MEHMOOD WAJID MEHMOOD 15-10-2006 1069 1100 2025 1037 1100 187 200 94.17727273 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-BDS-2025-8481 MAIDAH ANMOL MUHAMMAD SALEEM 05-07-2005 1085 1100 2025 1019 1100 189 200 94.16818182 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-BDS-2025-11453 LABINA BHATTI ABDUL WAHEED BHATTI 06-12-2006 1084 1100 2023 1033 1100 187 200 94.16818182 Provisionally Selected

8 SZABMU-BDS-2025-2627 AMNA RASHID RASHID MAHMOOD 12-06-2006 1086 1100 2023 1046 1100 185 200 94.15909091 Provisionally Selected

9 SZABMU-BDS-2025-1286 SUFYAN SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 01-04-2003 1032 1100 2021 1074 1100 183 191 200 186 200 94.14848485 Provisionally Selected

10 SZABMU-BDS-2025-2907 MUQADAS ZAIB NOOR ZAIB KHAN 23-12-2005 1076 1100 2025 1131 1200 168 180 94.14848485 Provisionally Selected

11 SZABMU-BDS-2025-7087 FIZZA MUHAMMAD IKRAM 10-05-2004 1006 1100 2025 1038 1100 189 200 94.14090909 Provisionally Selected

12 SZABMU-BDS-2025-9398 MUHAMMAD FASEEH US SHAFI MUHAMMAD NAVEED IQBAL 20-04-2006 1049 1100 2024 1113 1200 190 200 94.13636364 Provisionally Selected

13 SZABMU-BDS-2025-6841 MUHAMMAD ASAD ARSHAD MAHMOOD 22-04-2006 1100 1100 2025 1028 1100 187 200 94.13181818 Provisionally Selected

14 SZABMU-BDS-2025-10120 AFSHEEN BIBI MUHAMMAD HANEEF 08-05-2004 1100 1100 2025 1021 1100 188 200 94.12727273 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-10550 MUSTANSIR GHULAM HYDER 24-01-2008 989 1100 2025 1011 1100 147 180 86.58788 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-1701 MUZAMIL ALI ASGHAR ALI 12-07-2005 1074 1100 2024 1061 1200 149 180 86.51919 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-BDS-2025-4585 IQRA MAQBOOL AHMED 21-08-2006 1019 1100 2025 993 1100 148 180 86.48384 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-2012 JIA SHABBIR SHABBIR ALI 16-05-2007 929 1100 2024 1009 1100 149 180 86.52525 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-2649 HUSSAIN AJAIB KHAN 12-11-2005 1082 1100 2025 1136 1200 185 200 93.95303 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-BDS-2025-9898 HIFZA FATIMA MUHAMMAD SAJID IQBAL 26-04-2007 1051 1100 2025 1021 1100 189 200 93.93182 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-BDS-2025-4709 QIRRAT FATIMA MUHAMMAD ASIF 12-06-2007 1049 1100 2025 1037 1100 168 180 93.91212 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-BDS-2025-6238 MUHAMMAD RABIE ISHAQ RANA NASIR AMIN 09-11-2007 1052 1100 2025 1043 1100 167 180 93.87980 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-BDS-2025-11035 MARYAM IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR MEHMOOD 02-11-2005 1073 1100 2024 1014 1100 189 200 93.87727 Provisionally Selected

FGE Quota
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1 SZABMU-BDS-2025-4951 RAFIA SAQIB IMTIAZ HUSSAIN SAQIB 01-03-2007 1045 1100 2025 993 1100 163 180 90.88687 Provisionally Selected
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